
2026-2027 Schedule of Meetings
Rutgers University Senate Meetings
All Meetings Are on Zoom and Open to the Public
Fri. April 24, 2026 | 9:30 – 11:30 a.m.
2025-2026 Senate Organizational Meeting
Fri. September 11, 2026 -New Senator Orientation (Internal Notes) 
Fri. September 18, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. October 16, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. November 20, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. December 11, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. January 22, 2027 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. February 19, 2027 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. March 26, 2027 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. April 23, 2027 | 9:30 – 11:30 a.m.
2026-2027 Senate Organizational Meeting
Fri. April 23, 2027 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m.
Last Meeting of the 2026-2027 Senate
Senate Executive Committee Meetings
Open to Executive Committee Members and Invited Guests
Fri. September 4, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. October 2, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. November 6, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.

Fri. December 4, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. January 8, 2027 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. February 5, 2027 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. March 5, 2027 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. April 9, 2027 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Fri. June 4, 2027 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m.

